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Name of association Country Position Member Email

Society of Actuaries in Ireland Ireland chairperson Philip Shier philip.shier@actuaries.ie

IA|BE Belgium member Daphné Deleval ddeleval@deloitte.com

IA|BE Belgium member Philippe Demol Demol, Philippe (Philippe.demol@axa.be)

Magyar Aktudrius Tarasag Hungary member Gabor Borza borzagabor@freemail.hu

Koninklijk Actuarieel Genootschap Netherlands member Agnes Joseph agnes.joseph@pggm.nl

Koninklijk Actuarieel Genootschap Netherlands member Falco Valkenburg hello@falcovalkenburg.eu

Slovensko Aktuarsko drustvo Slovenia member Maria Kamenarova mkamenarova@gmail.com

Svenska Aktuarieféreningen Sweden member Katarina Ostberg katarina.ostberg@folksam.se
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